10/19/2NOV. 1. 2016 1:03PM



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H160002585743)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

		Division of Corpora Fax Number : (8	ations 350)617-6383				
Fr	°om :	Account Number : I1 Phone : (4	IMMERMAN, KISER, & 19990000006 407)425-7010 407)425-2747	SUTCLIFFE, P.,	Α.		
**Er	nter t annu	ne email address for al report mailings.	r this business ent Enter only one em	tity to be use ail address pl	d for futu lease.**		
ы Ма	Emaj	1 Address: 1sc	Mmidt @zksla	when con	Ŋ	NON 91	, <u></u>
LORIC	ΥY.	C AMND/RESTAT	TE/COPPECT (	D M/MC DI	POTON	<u></u> ।	ī
EE.F			MMONS DEVE			AH 8	Ì
TARY OF ASSEE.F			MMONS DEVE			AH 8: 48	Ì
CRETARY OF AHASSEE.F		WARWICK CO	MMONS DEVE	LOPER, LL		EDIADORATIONS	Ì
SECRETARY OF ALLAHASSEE.F		WARWICK CO Certificate of State	MMONS DEVE	LOPER, LL		AH 8: 48	ļ
SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE.F		WARWICK CO Certificate of Statu Certified Copy	DMMONS DEVE	LOPER, LLO		AH 8: 48	ł
SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE.F		WARWICK CO Certificate of Statu Certified Copy Page Count	DMMONS DEVE	LOPER, LL 0 0 07		AH 8: 48	1

RECEIVED

. . .

1

#### NOV. 1. 2016 1:03PM

## NO. 2239 P. 18

(((H16000258574 3)))

## **COVER LETTER**

#### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Warwick Commons Developer, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

N. Dwayne Gray, Jr., Esq.

Name of Person

Zimmerman Kiser Sutcliffe, P.A.

Firm/Company

315 E. Robinson Street, Suite 600

Address

Orlando, FL 32801

City/State and Zip Code

dgray@zkslawfirin.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report politication)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Name of Person Ales Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 2 \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & 🖬 \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section **Division of Corporations** 

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

(((H18000258574 3)))

300350

÷

NOV. 1. 2016 1:04PM

NO. 2239 P. 19

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liabili	mmons Developer, LLC ty Company as it now appears on our records, Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C	Company were filed on08/23/2016_	and assigned
Florida document number L1600015795	1_	•
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amendiag name, enter the new name of the lim	ited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lim	ited Lizbility Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD)	<u>(ESS)</u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office add	stered office addr <del>es</del> s on our records, l <u>ress here</u> :	, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flo	orida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

(((H16000258574 3)))

# NOV. 1. 2016 1:04 PM

- - - e

;

## (((H16000258574 3))) If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
Member	Gløn Bamberger	1105 Kensington Park Drive	区 Add
		Suite 200	C Remove
		Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	Change
Member	Ryan VonWeller	1105 Kensington Park Drive	XAdd
		Suite 200	Remove
		Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	Change
			D Add
			Remove
			Change ·
			Chaoge STOR Chaoge TSTOR OF CORRECTION CORRECTION OF CORRECTION OF CORRECTION CORRECTION OF CORRECTION OF CORRECTION CORRECTION OF CORRECTION OF CORRECTION CORRECTION OF CORRECTION OF CO
			Remove
		·	O Change
			🗆 Add
		•	Remove
			Change

Page 2(013000258574 3)))

## NOV. 1. 2016 1:04 PM

.

D. If amending any other information. enter change(s) here: (Alloch additional sheets, if necessary.)

TENOV -1 AH 8: 48
 BD SNG
 · • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed,

Dated OCTOBER 18 2016
Hh7 Sat-
Signalino of a member or sufficiented representative of a member
LEN F. BAMBORCER Lyped or printed name of signed

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

(((H16000258574 3)))